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FEull Name of Committee Registration Number, it PAC
Friends for Ginther
JFull Name of Candidate
Andrew ]. Ginther
[Street Address Office Sought District
545 E Town 5t City Council Columbus
City Stale Zip Code
Columbus O | H | 43215
- 1 Anmual Year
x | 2011
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Past-General
uly August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termination
—
"S§Report Electrenically filed? M D Y
Llves Rno 1l1loisfi 11
For candidates enly, during an efection year. if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one ¢lection,
check box. Ne other forms are required ar a post-primary or post-gencrai period, if above statement applies, See R.C. 3517_10(H) for details.
72,832.43
33,500.00
682.83
107,015.26
79,408.42
27,606.84
226.95
Donald J. McTigue 10/1/2012
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer cnly) Date
Contribuzion Expenditure Other Total
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